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Final Results
Klonkku SRA Cup 2/2024

2024-02-24
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Klonkku SRA Cup 2/2024 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 359.0261 36. Sami Kallinen Open - - FIN 6936

2 99.86 358.5271 29. Pasi Kumpulainen Open - - FIN 12648

3 77.77 279.2076 39. Jesse Tolvanen Open - - FIN 12064

4 76.52 274.7114 15. Teemu Leino Open - - FIN 11133

5 70.30 252.3940 67. Heikki Majuri Open - - FIN 6890

6 64.77 232.5407 64. Teemu Eerola Open - - FIN 4379

7 61.63 221.2814 41. Henri Yli-Kujala Open - - FIN 13884

8 61.56 221.0007 7. Henri Heikel Open J - FIN 13247

9 59.31 212.9280 19. Tero Mara Open - - FIN 13359

10 51.74 185.7529 46. Olli Hämäläinen Open J - FIN 15002

11 50.70 182.0261 31. Pasi Sauvolainen Open J - FIN 14114

12 49.05 176.0917 2. Aleksi Lahdenmäki Open - - FIN 10958

13 48.82 175.2806 70. Mikko Lehtinen Open - - FIN 5642

14 46.25 166.0366 42. Jasmine Söderlund Open L - FIN 8328

15 44.08 158.2534 6. Olli Salovaara Open S SS - FIN 8267

16 43.17 154.9919 61. Antti Louhikko Open J - FIN 12147

17 42.79 153.6404 30. Joni Norppa Open - - FIN 10727

18 40.13 144.0750 45. Petri Karru Open - - FIN 11777

19 39.31 141.1330 69. Petri Lamberg Open - - FIN 11301

20 33.45 120.0791 58. Pekka Siutila Open S - FIN 11788

21 29.34 105.3527 63. Vitaly Snöberg Open J - FIN 13841

22 26.58 95.4381 37. Mika Kujala Open J - FIN 12127

23 26.31 94.4653 21. Jukka Hopeavuori Open S SS - FIN 2613

24 23.38 83.9438 11. Jere Juutilainen Open J - FIN 13800

25 21.98 78.9009 9. Petri Haverinen Open J - FIN 13496

26 20.80 74.6870 34. Jussi Alifrosti Open - - FIN 9701

27 20.69 74.2864 5. Jarno Servomaa Open J - FIN 12723

28 20.26 72.7310 16. Janne Lipponen Open - - FIN 11783

29 17.92 64.3495 54. Kalle Cederström Open J - FIN 15011

30 13.47 48.3640 51. Jukka Sivonen Open J SS - FIN 15489248
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Klonkku SRA Cup 2/2024 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 328.3376 33. Hannu Salin Standard - - FIN 9060

2 82.38 270.4984 50. Sami Kouhia Standard S - FIN 7531

3 58.42 191.8115 10. Teemu Lehto Standard J - FIN 14526

4 55.15 181.0860 27. Roope Brander Standard J - FIN 13498

5 54.58 179.2004 13. Jani Tuominen Standard J - FIN 12896

6 50.36 165.3668 62. Teresa Hellgren Standard L - FIN 11779

7 50.27 165.0544 28. Kaj Cederberg Standard S - FIN

8 48.97 160.7799 24. Jaakko Solaluoto Standard - - FIN 15497285

9 48.68 159.8279 48. Joni Havukainen Standard J - FIN 15501625

10 42.45 139.3826 4. Niklas Högström Standard J - FIN 14079

11 35.08 115.1815 26. Tommi Riuttala Standard J - FIN 13013

12 29.80 97.8464 66. Jani Telatie Standard J - FIN 7520

13 29.61 97.2146 53. Jouni Ahtiainen Standard - - FIN 15180

14 29.04 95.3359 22. Ronja Pankakoski Standard L J - FIN 14080

15 27.77 91.1885 17. Roni Brander Standard J - FIN 13497

16 26.16 85.8929 14. Simo Puntari Standard - - FIN 13595

17 25.59 84.0067 23. Eero Kaunela Standard J - FIN 14371

18 20.39 66.9421 47. Mikko Malkamäki Standard - - FIN 14946
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Klonkku SRA Cup 2/2024 - Results

MILITARY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 327.8542 1. Markus Nybonn Military - - FIN 6427

2 72.41 237.3859 56. Harri Hellgren Military - - FIN 11780

3 70.79 232.0912 44. Mika Lahtinen Military - - FIN 11143

4 46.66 152.9898 25. Ossi Ahola Military - - FIN 11142

5 45.13 147.9516 12. Arto Tuisku Military - - FIN 12514

6 38.04 124.7205 49. Mohamad Hasan Military J - FIN 14166

7 33.21 108.8748 43. Salla Rantanen Military L J - FIN 13507

8 20.60 67.5361 60. Antti Viiru Military J S - FIN 14633
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Klonkku SRA Cup 2/2024 - Results

OPEN JUNIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 61.56 221.0007 7. Henri Heikel Open J - FIN 13247

2 51.74 185.7529 46. Olli Hämäläinen Open J - FIN 15002

3 50.70 182.0261 31. Pasi Sauvolainen Open J - FIN 14114

4 43.17 154.9919 61. Antti Louhikko Open J - FIN 12147

5 29.34 105.3527 63. Vitaly Snöberg Open J - FIN 13841

6 26.58 95.4381 37. Mika Kujala Open J - FIN 12127

7 23.38 83.9438 11. Jere Juutilainen Open J - FIN 13800

8 21.98 78.9009 9. Petri Haverinen Open J - FIN 13496

9 20.69 74.2864 5. Jarno Servomaa Open J - FIN 12723

10 17.92 64.3495 54. Kalle Cederström Open J - FIN 15011

11 13.47 48.3640 51. Jukka Sivonen Open J SS - FIN 15489248
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Klonkku SRA Cup 2/2024 - Results

STANDARD JUNIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 58.42 191.8115 10. Teemu Lehto Standard J - FIN 14526

2 55.15 181.0860 27. Roope Brander Standard J - FIN 13498

3 54.58 179.2004 13. Jani Tuominen Standard J - FIN 12896

4 48.68 159.8279 48. Joni Havukainen Standard J - FIN 15501625

5 42.45 139.3826 4. Niklas Högström Standard J - FIN 14079

6 35.08 115.1815 26. Tommi Riuttala Standard J - FIN 13013

7 29.80 97.8464 66. Jani Telatie Standard J - FIN 7520

8 29.04 95.3359 22. Ronja Pankakoski Standard L J - FIN 14080

9 27.77 91.1885 17. Roni Brander Standard J - FIN 13497

10 25.59 84.0067 23. Eero Kaunela Standard J - FIN 14371


